ROCKWOOL A/S SER. 'B'

ROCKWOOL A/S SER. 'B'
ISIN:  DK0010219153

Overview

2024/07/19 17:20:00

Price
2,918.00 DKK

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN:

-1.95% (-58.00)

DK0010219153
ROCK B

Nasdaq Copenhagen

DKK
Construction
Stock

4,568 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

2,908.00 DKK (13)
2,910.00 DKK (27)

3,000.00 DKK
3,042.00 DKK
2,900.00 DKK
2,976.00 DKK
2,935.971 DKK
26,354
77,379,783.00
1,367

3,500.00

3,000.00

2,500.00

2,000.00

1,500.00

1,000.00

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
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Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26

s i i o o

2021 2022 2023 2024

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &y
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &

5Y
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0010219153&ID_NOTATION=1968391
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0abd330d77b683002de99205782f39691b6dc9fdb0e7f92809e70d043f55e39a&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=757ba2edb0d6f446a&time=1721573332&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=01ae2d5d33cc471b32596b189e9e1f3d1bee778c4c289fd77c482f3977ba039e&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d6cbfb7a6f18efb5b&time=1721573332&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=77be4894117c173cdbc70f5fe9c96d29ecc4ab0872aa1ae333c8bcd275c7d653&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ee0cb6aa7355d85fd&time=1721573332&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a9468b29230ca20b91a990ef6928609faf6d58d0703cd7b624bbf7e62e87b1c0&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=58f4cd31d11461d70&time=1721573332&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a13e45512f1418bd1412d72297fc8f4cd4856ed74c8b803824d199710d90dadf&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3af75b87c153e0462&time=1721573332&tool=RSC

ROCKWOOL A/S SER. 'B'

Details

2024/07/19 17:20:00

Price
2,918.00 DKK

Difference

o

-1.95% (-58.00)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

DK0010219153
ROCK B

Nasdaq Copenhagen
DKK

Construction

Stock

4,568 EUR

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2,908.00 DKK (13)
Ask (Ask size) 2,910.00 DKK (27)
Open 3,000.00 DKK
High 3,042.00 DKK
Low 2,900.00 DKK
Close (prev. day) 2,976.00 DKK
VWAP 2,935.971 DKK
Volume (pcs) 26,354
Trading volume 77,379,783.00
Number of trades 1,367
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +62.02% +61.80% -6.32%
Perf (abs.) +1,117.00 +1,114.50 -197.00
Beta 0.12 0.09 0.73
Volatility 28.71 27.63 41.79
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ROCKWOOL A/S SER. 'B’

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
07/19

Stuttgart 2024/ 11:55
07/19

Nasdaq Copenhagen 2024/ 17:20
07/19

Munich 2024/ 08:01
07/19

Price

390.80 EUR

392.40 EUR

2,918.00 DKK

400.60 EUR

2,954.00 DKK (28,287
2,873.00 DKK (27,495
2,539.14 DKK (36,807
2,086.20 DKK (33,396
3,072.00 DKK (2024/07/18
1,752.00 DKK (2024/01/17
3,072.00 DKK (2024/07/18
1,482.50 DKK (2023/10/20

—_— T = DO e O —

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
0.00 6
0.00 5
77.38 1,367
0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1968391
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=170132705
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=75567919
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=369597213

ROCKWOOL A/S SER. 'B'

CESKAS
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London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
07/19

2024/
07/19

2024/
07/19

2024/
07/10

2024/
07/19

2024/
07/19

16:55

08:03

08:04

19:41

19:31

21:43

2,937.00 DKK 0.00

400.40 EUR

400.40 EUR

422.275 USD

388.80 EUR

389.20 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

19
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31295647
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31295647
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=184212216
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34351794
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11819697
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38364856
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=372114570

ROCKWOOL A/S SER. 'B'

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

VN ROCKWOOL

Contact Details
ROCKWOOL B

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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